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World Capitols Part 2

Across

2. Bahamas
4. Bolivia
10. Nicaragua

11. Israel
15. Mexico
16. Russia
17. Peru

18. Finland
19. Somalia
21. Indonesia
23. Uganda

21

25

26

26. Uruguay

27. Portugal

28. United Kingdom
Down

. Nepal

. Philippines

. Niger

. Afghanistan

. Kuwait
. Sudan
. Kenya
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12.
13.
14.
20.
22.
24,
25.

Spain

India

Angola
Pakistan
Luxembourg
Ukraine
Jamaica
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